
Lady	Flyer	Vollebyall
2023	Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TEAMS TIME
Tuesday 8-Aug Industrial,	Calhoun Away-CHS F,	JV,	V 4pm	vs	Calhoun,	5pm	vs	Industrial
Saturday 12-Aug Pettus	Varsity	Tournament Away JV,	V TBA
Tuesday 15-Aug Yoakum Home F,	JV,	V 4/4/5pm

Thursday 17-Aug Sinton	Varsity	Tournament Away JV
"old	gym,	court	2"	9am	vs	SGA,	noon	
vs	Austin	Akins,	2pm	vs	Rockport

Thursday 17-Aug Schulenburg	Tournament Away V	
"old	gym"	9am	vs	Burton,	10am	vs	
Edna,	noon	vs	Shiner

Friday	 18-Aug Schulenburg	Tournament Away V "new	gym"	2,	4,	7pm
Saturday 19-Aug Sinton	Varsity	Tournament Away JV TBA
Saturday 19-Aug Schulenburg	Tournament Away V TBA
Tuesday 22-Aug Columbus Away F,	JV,	V 5/5/6pm

Thursday 24-Aug VISD	Volleyfest	Tournament Away-	East F
"back	gym"	noon	vs	GP,	2pm	vs	
Beeville

Thursday 24-Aug VISD	Volleyfest	Tournament Away-West JV
"back	gym"	10am	vs	Beeville,	noon	vs	
Yoakum,	2pm	vs	GP

Friday	 25-Aug Goliad	Tournament Away V
9am-Yoakum,	11am-	Hondo,	1pm-	
Orange	Grove

Saturday 26-Aug VISD	Volleyfest	Tournament Away F TBA
Saturday 26-Aug VISD	Volleyfest	Tournament Away JV TBA
Saturday 26-Aug Goliad	Tournament Away V 10am,	1pm,	4pm	(Likely)
Tuesday 29-Aug Gregory-Portland Away F,	JV,	V 5/5/6pm
Friday	 1-Sep Rockport Home F,	V 4:30/4:30pm

Saturday 2-Sep Cuero	Tournament
Away	(MS	
gym)

F 10am-	Navarro,	noon,	2pm	(Likely)

Saturday 2-Sep Cuero	Tournament
Away	(HS	
gym)

JV 10am-	Navarro,	noon,	2pm	(Likely)

Saturday 2-Sep District-	Brownsville	STJ Home V 1pm
Saturday 2-Sep Victoria	East Home V 2pm
Tuesday 5-Sep Cuero	 Away F,	JV,	V 5/5/6pm
Thursday 7-Sep Victoria	Cobras Home F,	JV 4:30/5:30pm
Friday	 8-Sep FAST	Complex	Tournament Away V TBA
Saturday 9-Sep FAST	Complex	Tournament Away V TBA
Tuesday 12-Sep District-	SA	St.	Anthony Home F,	JV,	V 4:30/4:30,	5:30pm
Thursday 14-Sep Faith	Varsity Home F 4:30pm
Thursday 14-Sep District-	SA	TMI Home JV,	V 4:30,	5:30pm
Tuesday 19-Sep District-	St.	Augustine Away F,	JV,	V 2,	3,	4pm
Thursday 21-Sep District-	Providence Home JV,V 5,6pm
Tuesday 26-Sep District-	SA	Christian Home F,	JV,	V 4:30,	5:30pm
Tuesday 26-Sep Ingleside	F	&	JV Away F 5,	6pm
Thursday 28-Sep District-	St.	Mary's	Hall Away JV,	V 5:30,	6:30pm
Tuesday 3-Oct District-	Brownsville	STJ Away JV,	V 3,	4pm
Thursday 5-Oct District-	SA	St.	Anthony Away F,	JV,	V 4:30,	5:30,	6:30pm
Tuesday 10-Oct District-	SA	TMI Away JV,	V 4:30,	5:30pm
Thursday 12-Oct District-	St	Augustine	 Home F,	JV,	V 3,	3,	4pm
Tuesday 17-Oct District-	SA	Providence Away JV,	V 5,	6pm
Thursday 19-Oct District-	SA	Christian Away F,	JV,	V 5,	6pm

Tuesday 24-Oct
District-	St	Mary's	Hall	(senior	
night)

Home JV,	V 5,	6pm

Saturday 28-Oct
Victoria	West	(Possible	Warm-
Up	Game)

Away V TBA

Tuesday 31-Oct Area Home V TBA
Thursday 4-Nov Regionals Away V TBA
Thursday 9-Nov Semi	finals Away V TBA
Friday	 10-Nov State	Championship Away V TBA


